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Advances in quantum Monte Carlo techniques for  
non-relativistic many-body systems 

July 22 - 26, 2013 

 
 

Monday, July 22, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

 9:55 am:  Greetings and brief introduction 

 10:00 am:  Shiwei Zhang, College of William and Mary 
"Recent progress in auxiliary-field quantum Monte Carlo" 
 

  Tuesday, July 23, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

 10:00 am:  Robert Wiringa, Argonne National Laboratory 
"Nuclear Quantum Monte Carlo" 
  

Wednesday, July 24, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

 10:00 am:  Ferran Mazzanti, Universitat Politecnica de Cataluyna 
"Microscopic Description of Anisotropic Quantum Bose Dipoles in 2D" 

 

Thursday, July 25, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

 10:00 am:  Peter Lepage, Cornell University 
"Renormalization for non-relativistic systems" 

 11:30 am: Abhishek Mukherjee, ECT* 
"Quantum Monte Carlo in momentum space and on the Lefschetz thimble" 

 

Friday, July 26, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

 10:00 am:  Dietrich Roscher, Institut fuer Kernphysik, TU Darmstadt 
"Tackling the sign problem of ultracold Fermi gases with mass-imbalance" 
 
 
 

Please send your talks to janine@phys.washington.edu or bring them to me in C411. 
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INT Program INT13-2a Participants   July 22 -26, 2013 

 
 

Eric Anderson Univ of NC 
at Chapel Hill 

e.r.anderson@unc.edu  7/21-7/27 5-9773 B449 

Fernando Arias de 
Saavedra Alìas 

Univ de Granada arias@ugr.es  7/1-8/3 5-3606 C411A 

Grigori Astrakharchik Univ Politècnica de 
Catalunya 

astrakharchik@mail.ru  7/19-8/2 5-9831 C438 

Aurel Bulgac Univ of Washington bulgac@uw.edu Local 5-2988 B478 

David Ceperley Univ of IL, Urbana –
Champaign 

ceperley@illinois.edu  7/14-7/27 5-3348 C404 

Philippe de Forcrand ETH Zurich forcrand@phys.ethz.ch  7/13-7/26 5-9827 C424 

Joaquin Drut UNC-CHd drut@email.unc.edu  7/22-8/2 5-3633 C411A 

Jonathan DuBois LLNL dubois9@llnl.gov  6/23-8/3 5-3606 C411A 

Michael M. Forbes INT mforbes@uw.edu  Local 5-9776 C418 

Stefano Gandolfi LANL stefano@lanl.gov  6/30-8/3 5-9780 C420 

Malvin H. Kalos LLNL kalos@llnl.gov  7/14-7/26 5-3971 C404 

Peter Lepage Cornell Univ g.p.lepage@cornell.edu  7/21-8/3 5-9778 C422 

Diego Lonardoni Univ of Trento lonardoni@science.unitn.it  7/20-8/3 5-9774 B474 

Alessandro Lovato ANL lovato@anl.gov  7/14-8/3 5-3620 C437 

Ferran Mazzanti  Univ Politècnica 
Catalunya 

ferran.mazzanti@upc.edu  7/21-7/28 5-9779 C422 

Abhishek Mukherjee ECT* mukherjee@ectstar.eu  7/14-7/30 6-5006 B447 

Francesco Pederiva Univ of Trento pederiva@science.unitn.it  6/23-8/3 5-9781 C420 

Sebastiano Pilati ICTP spilati@ictp.it 7/14-8/2 6-5342 B447 

Dietrich Roscher TU Darmstadt dietrich.roscher@physik.tu-
darmstadt.de  

7/21-7/29 5-9775 B474 

Kevin E. Schmidt  Arizona State Univ kevin.schmidt@asu.edu  7/5-8/5 5-3719 C431 

Norm Tubman  Univ of IL ntubman@illinois.edu  7/7-7/27 5-9723 B468 

Robert Wiringa ANL wiringa@anl.gov  7/9-7/24 5-3620 C437 

Shiwei Zhang College of William 
and Mary 

shiwei@wm.edu  7/13-8/3 5-9830 C438 

 
 

 
Please send a .pdf or .ppt of your presentation to janine@phys.washington.edu 

or bring it to me in C411.  Thanks! 
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